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Meeetings

Bajek, Connie A. <connie.bajek@wright.edu>
Thu 6/11/2020 1@16 PM

To:  Alford, Franchesca Leshel <franchesca.alford@wright.edu>; Applegate, Ron <ronald.applegate@wright.edu>;
Bajek, Connie A. <connie.bajek@wright.edu>; Dalton, Catherine L. <catherine.dalton@wright.edu>; Haley, April L
<april.haley@wright.edu>; Honaker, Mia <mia.honaker@wright.edu>; Leon, Libertad Isabel
<libertad.leon@wright.edu>; Morris, Lori A. <lori.morris@wright.edu>; Patterson, Greg
<greg.patterson@wright.edu>; Penwell, Sheri L. <sheri.penwell@wright.edu>; Porter, Carly Ann
<carly.porter@wright.edu>; Thompson, Earl M <earl.thompson@wright.edu>; Webb, Becca
<becca.webb@wright.edu>

Good Afternoon everyone,

Sorry, but there are 2 meetings next week:

1.  Tuesday, June 16th at 9:10 am   our Last CSAC Meeting
a. https://wright.webex.com/meet/connie.bajek
b. Light agenda....
c. come up with topics for Thursdays meeting
d. react to whatever news comes down the pike between now and then

2. Thursday, June 18th at 9 am Combined CSAC/USAC meeting
a. https://wright.webex.com/meet/carol.rader

Cisco Webex Meetings
Simple, modern video meetings for the global
workforce. Join from anywhere, including your
desktop, browser, mobile device, or video room
device.

wright.webex.com

b. Brian Rigling will be there to discuss the Reorganization effort
c. We are looking for topics for the meeting.

You should have gotten webex invites for both meetings....I sure hope to see you all there!!

I hope this finds you all healthy,

Connie

Connie A. Bajek, MA
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